[ Feedback Analvsis Report
|Schoal: ] sr_'liuﬂLuFDEr-.le.aLIL NCES | qutrna [ DENTAL SCIENCES
Programme Code: _ |SDS0108 [Programme Name: | MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY(ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY) jnmkmrmm
Stakeholders Noof Scake Feedback (uestions Response (%) Suggestions in Fecdback
Respondents Q1 | o2 | o3 | o4 | @5 | g6 [ Q7 | 08 | 9 taken up after DAC
Stromgly Agree 364% [45.5% [364% [364% [364% [455m [273% [S45% |S405%
Agree 63.6% [54.5% [ede% [s45% le3e% M45s5% [727% [27.3% [45.5% |Fuculty exchange programs with intermational universifies.more
Faculty 1 Memtral 00% oo [oo% juit oo ot Jodse  [182% [0.0%  [practical based leaming ang teaching.should increase employbility
Disagres s (oo ooees IDJHE Im T Y Y Y Jmaﬂilimnfmmmuﬂvlmﬂdﬂdm“
Strongly Dissgree  [0.0% [0 [o0%  Joose foose foow foos  Joos [0 ~
Stromgly Agree 10.0% [0 oo Jooss Joos  Jroos [0 Joos Warkshpos for handling pediatric surgical patients and mare
Agree [B0.0% [s00% [woome [rooes [soos [soos [soose [1o0% practical based leaming
Students 10 Neatral 10.0% 1% 1% [300% [00% [soe [200% 0%
Disagree v [ [ oo oo [ioess [1eese [0
Strongly Disagree (0% |0%  [o% o % fon  jme [0
Strongly Agree 545% |545% |S45% [5a% [sd5% [d5d% [S65% |S45% More Practicals and clinical based learning should be done
Agres 22.3% [90%  [273% [reas [2ram [27a% e [1a2%
Alwmni 11 Meutral B 1% 3% 1% |[90%  |9.1% 18,23 (IEX%: (18.2%
[Disagree 1% [was [em feas Joos faw foas e
Strongly Disagree (0% | J0% e Joam (e e o
El'mnily.ij,rﬂ a00% (20.0% (2000% [2000% [00% (2008 [20.0% More Practical orented curriculum suggested
Agree 40.0% [a0.0% [40.0% [s0.0% Joose  [B0o% [80.0%e
Employvers 5 MNeutral n0%e  |[00% 0.0% |09 600% |[LRe  [0.0%
Disagres D.0%  [00% oo foon  Joow oo Joow
Strongly Disagree  [0.0% [0.0% oot oo [oo% oo [0
Strongly Agree % (3% [133% fox  [ow |16 Need for more interdisciplinary activities incooperation of
Agree 100% [66.7% [66.7% [B3.3% [100% [83.3% biomedical and blotechnology in the curricullum
Academic Peers 5 Mewtral {025 0% % 16.7% 0% i
Disagree % %% (e (% 1 e
Strongly Disagres % |0 0% 0% (i i
Strongly Agree 259 food  [128% oo [3.5% [25% (2% 0% Parent suggested lot of improvement like dedicated operstion thestre
Agree 62.5% |ozs% [so%  [sow 3% iz [isw [sos and mvore chnical workshops
Parents g Meutral 129% [37.9% [25%  [sow  [125% [sooes [s0on [37sm
Disagree 0% Jow  flasw Jow  [1osm Diosw fi2sw fox
[ Strongly Disagree 10 |0 0 0 [ 0% fos |1zs




Mote: Cruestionnaires on Cormiculum Feedback from Stakeholders i attached a2 Arnexare I-A

Feedback Anilvsis Points

|- Faculty & Stadent exchiange programs with antional and intemational universities

2- Incooperation of latest technology in the curriculum

3- conduction of workshops for more practical learning

4- More Valoe added courses in the curmiculum
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